opak
10 mm
12 mm
14 mm
16 mm
18 mm
20 mm

25 mm

10 mm
12 mm
14 mm
16 mm
18 mm
20 mm

25 mm

weil}
weil
weil}
weil
weil}
weil

weill

farbig
farbig
farbig
farbig
farbig
farbig
farbig

Al, A2, A3,A3,5 A4

B1, B2, B3, B4
C1,C2,C3,c4

D2, D3, D4

uvP
99,00 €
109,00 €
119,00 €
129,00 €
144,00 €
154,00 €

179,00 €

102,00 €
112,00 €
121,00 €
130,00 €
144,00 €
154,00 €

182,00 €

Preisliste priti®multidisc ZrO2

transluzent

10 mm
12 mm
14 mm
16 mm
18 mm
20 mm

25 mm

10 mm

12 mm

14 mm

16 mm

18 mm

20 mm

25 mm

14 mm

18 mm

20 mm

25 mm

weil}
weild
weil}
weild
weil}
weil

weil}

farbig
farbig
farbig
farbig
farbig
farbig
farbig

multicolor
multicolor
multicolor

multicolor

A1, A2, A3, A3,5, A4

Alight, Adark

B1, B2, B3, B4
C1,C2,C3,Ca

Blight, Bdark
Clight, Cdark

D

D2, D3, D4

uvP

104,00 €
114,00 €
124,00 €
144,00 €
155,00 €
164,00 €

194,00 €

107,00 €
117,00 €
126,00 €
146,00 €
156,00 €
165,00 €

195,00 €

157,00 €
199,00 €
215,00 €

257,00 €

TREND

Binder Dental GmbH

hochtransluzent

10 mm
12 mm
14 mm
16 mm
18 mm
20 mm

25 mm

10 mm

12 mm

14 mm

16 mm

18 mm

20 mm

25 mm

14 mm

18 mm

20 mm

25 mm

weil}
weild
weil}
weild
weil}
weild

weil}

farbig
farbig
farbig
farbig
farbig
farbig
farbig

multicolor
multicolor
multicolor

multicolor

TRENDGOLD Binder Dental GmbH - Werner-von-Siemens-Str. 41 - 49124 Georgsmarienhiitte
Tel.:05401-48080 - Fax.: 054 01 -48 08 28 - vertrieb@trendgold.com - www.trendgold.com

Al, A2, A3,A3,5 A4

Alight, Adark

B1, B2, B3, B4
C1,C2,C3,c4

Blight, Bdark
Clight, Cdark

D

D2, D3, D4

®

uvP

114,00 €
124,00 €
134,00 €
154,00 €
165,00 €
174,00 €

199,00 €

117,00 €
127,00 €
136,00 €
156,00 €
166,00 €
175,00 €

196,00 €

157,00 €
199,00 €
215,00 €

257,00 €

Stand 03/2017



